Location First Bus: Last Bus:

M&M's World 09:00 17:00

Q 7th Ave & W 48th St (Outside M&Ms World)

Ob VIEWSTOP @y MOoMA & MADAMETUssaups M TiMEssauarRe I BROADWAY g ROCKEFELLERCENTER '@y BROOKLYN IMMERSIVE TOUR

Times Square East 09:10 17:10

Q 42nd and Broadway (In front of the Knickerbocker Hotel]

A8 VIEWSTOP & MADAME TussauDs  TIT THE EMPIRE STATE BUILDING EXPERIENCE  TIT TIMESsauare I BRvanTPark  TIT RADIATOR BUILDING
-

1M BROADWAY N FIFTH AVENUE

Empire State Building / KoreaTown 09:17 17:17
Q 5th Ave & W 32nd St (in front of CVS Pharmacy)

@b VIEWSTOP  TIT THE EMPIRE STATE BUILDING EXPERIENCE [ MACY'S DEPARTMENTSTORE  TIT RADIATOR BUILDING

Flatiron District 09:25 17:25
Q 5th Ave & W 23rd St (in front of Eisenbergs Sandwich Shop)

Ab VIEWSTOP TN uniONSQUARE & THEHIGHLINE  TIT FLATIRON BUILDING

SoHo 09:35 17:35

Q Broadway and Spring Street (in front of the Nike Store)

A% VIEWSTOP  TTT cHINATOWN (g3 SoHO

Chinatown / Little Italy 09:40 17:40

Q 100 Lafayette Street [near corner with Walker Street)

A8 VIEWSTOP & THEBANKSY MUSEUM  TIT CHINATOWN

Brooklyn Bridge 09:45 17:45
Q Park Row & Beekman St (across from 33 Park Row)

&b VIEWSTOP TIY BROOKLYNBRIDGE TIT WOOLWORTHBUILDING @ ONE WORLD OBSERVATORY / WORLD TRADE CENTER  TIT TRINITY CHURCH

Y 9/11MEMORIALMUSEUM | CENTURY 21

Wall Street / Statue of Liberty 09:50 17:50

Q Broadway & Wall St (Southwest corner near Rector 5t}

A0 VIEWSTOP TIY 40wALLSTREET/TRUMPBUILDING  TIT waLLsTREET TIT WOOLWORTH BUILDING ONE WORLD OBSERVATORY / WORLD TRADE CENTER

M triNTYcHuRcH TR 9/11 MEMORIALMUSEUM > MERCER LABS MUSEUM OF ART & TECHNOLOGY 4 CENTURY21  TIT FRAUNCES TAVERN® MUSEUM

Trinity Church 09:55 17:55

Q Trinity Place & Cedar St (Infront of 97 Trinity P1)

&) VIEWSTOP TIY THEBATTERY MY 40 WALL STREET/TRUMPBUILDING  TIT wALLSTREET TP STATUE OF LIBERTY

©” ONE WORLD OBSERVATORY / WORLD TRADE CENTER m TRINITY CHURCH m 9/11 MEMORIAL MUSEUM ﬂ CENTURY 21

World Trade Center 09:57 17:57
Q Church St & Vesey St (across from the Post Office)

Ab VIEWSTOP & ONEWORLD OBSERVATORY / WORLD TRADE CENTER m 9/11 MEMORIALMUSEUM &> MERCER LABS MUSEUM OF ART & TECHNOLOGY

§B CENTURY21

Chelsea / Pier 57 10:10 18:10

Q 11th Ave, between W 15th St & W 16th St (across from Pier 57, in front of the NBC Building)

Ob VIEWSTOP &y THEWHITNEYMUSEUM & THEHIGHLINE  Y{ PiER 57

Hudson Yards 10:15 18:15

Q 12th Ave & 30th St (north-east corner)

THE HIGH LINE

A& VIEWSTOP  ©v THEEDGE

Circle Line Sightseeing 10:18 18:18

Q 12th Ave & 40th St [opposite Pier 81)

A VIEWSTOP v CIRCLE LINE SIGHTSEEING CRUISES TV THE EDGE @ INTREPID SEA, AIR AND SPACE MUSEUM



